

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
19121-19123/2013

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing SLP and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that
the correct address of respondent No.2 was filed on 27.11.2013.
Office is directed to verify and if so, issue notice. Await.
List the matter on 14.4.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|