

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).19121-19123/2013

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing SLP and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned  
counsel for the respondent Nos.1,3,4 and 5 are present.

The Learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 3 seeks  
and is given four weeks' time for filing the counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 have already filed the counter  
affidavit.

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is given  
two weeks time to comply with the terms of the office report

List again on 5.8.2014.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
Registrar

mg